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October 23-24, 2016

Survey of 1,218 NY-19 voters

] Public Policy
Polling

New York CD 19 Survey Results

The candidates for President this fall are
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Donald Trump. If the election were held today,
who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiie e 46%
Donald Trump ....ocovevieeiiiiieeeieee e 46%
UNECIEA. ... v 8%

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 46%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 49%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 40%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 55%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiic 38%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 57%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Zephyr Teachout?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 38%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeee s 37%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 25%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Faso?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 33%
Unfavorable ............cvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 40%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 27%
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The candidates for House of Representatives
in your District are Democrat Zephyr Teachout
and Republican John Faso. If the election was
today, who would you vote for?

Zephyr Teachout .........ccceeviiieiiiiiic e, 44%
JONN FASO0.....covviieiiiieeeee e, 41%
UNAECIAED ... 15%

In the 2012 election for President, did you vote
for Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama..........cccoocvviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 51%
Mitt ROMNEY....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiee e 40%
Someone else / Don't remember .................... 9%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 53%
MN....ceeeeeee e 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If you are a
Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or identify with another party, press 3.

Democrat ... 39%
Republican..........coooiiiiiiiiiii e 37%
Independent / Other party .........ccccceeevnivnneeen. 24%

If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,
press 4.

Hispanic / Latino ...........cveeiiiiiiiiiiieeiiee. 4%
WHILE e 89%
AFICaN-AMENICAN ......cvveeeeeeeeeeiiiee e eeeeerieeeeas 4%
(O] {1 N 3%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

180 A5 ..o 30%
AB 10 85 44%
Olderthan 65........ceeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e 26%



